FEE\$	10.00
TCP\$	1589.00
SIF\$	460.00

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

## **PLANNING CLEARANCE**

BLDG PERMIT	NO.

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

## **Community Development Department**

Building Address 2463/2 There sea Lu.	No. of Existing Bldgs	No. Proposed
Parcel No. 2945-641-27-672	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs	Sq. Ft. Proposed 1365
Subdivision Brook willa	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel	
Filing Block Lot72_	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structure	
OWNER INFORMATION:	(Total Existing & Proposed)  Height of Proposed Structure	
Name Darter  Address 786 Valley CA  City / State / Zip GJ CO 81605	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INT New Single Family Home (*ch Interior Remodel Other (please specify):	eck type below) Addition
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:	
Name	Site Built Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify):	Manufactured Home (UBC)
City / State / Zip GJ CO 81505 No	OTES: MA 6-Pley	
Telephone 748-8522		
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all e	xisting & proposed structure locatio	on(s), parking, setbacks to all
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location	on & width & all easements & rights-c	or-way wnich abut the parcei.
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM		
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location		TMENT STAFF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMI	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPAR	tment staff
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPAR  Maximum coverage of lot by stru  Permanent Foundation Required  Parking Requirement	tment staff ctures I: YES_XNO
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPAR  Maximum coverage of lot by strue  Permanent Foundation Required  Parking Requirement 2  Special Conditions Perparent	TMENT STAFF  ctures  I: YES_X_NO  M-SW 12/19/06
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPAR  Maximum coverage of lot by strue  Permanent Foundation Required  Parking Requirement	TMENT STAFF  ctures  I: YES_X_NO  M-SW 12/19/06
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPAR  Maximum coverage of lot by stru  Permanent Foundation Required  Parking Requirement	tment staff  ctures  I: YES_X_NO  M— Lu I2/19/06  OOS — 144  elopment Department. The mpleted and a Certificate of
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPAR  Maximum coverage of lot by strue  Permanent Foundation Required  Parking Requirement	TMENT STAFF  ctures  I: YES_X_NO  M— Let i2/19/06  OOS -144  elopment Department. The mpleted and a Certificate of uilding Code).  mply with any and all codes,
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPAR  Maximum coverage of lot by strue  Permanent Foundation Required  Parking Requirement  Special Conditions  FPP  in writing, by the Community Development (Section 305, Uniform But experiment (Section 305, Uniform But experiment is correct; I agree to compare of the building(s).  Date  3/73/0	TMENT STAFF  ctures  I: YES_X_NO  M— Let i2/19/06  OOS -144  elopment Department. The mpleted and a Certificate of uilding Code).  mply with any and all codes,
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPAR  Maximum coverage of lot by strue  Permanent Foundation Required  Parking Requirement  Special Conditions  FPP  in writing, by the Community Development (Section 305, Uniform But information is correct; I agree to come project. I understand that failure to on-use of the building(s).  Date  7/30/0	TMENT STAFF  ctures  I: YES_X_NO  M— Let i2/19/06  OOS -144  elopment Department. The mpleted and a Certificate of uilding Code).  mply with any and all codes,
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPAR  Maximum coverage of lot by strue  Permanent Foundation Required  Parking Requirement  Special Conditions  FPP  in writing, by the Community Development (Section 305, Uniform But information is correct; I agree to compare project. I understand that failure to on-use of the building(s).  Date  7/30/0	TMENT STAFF  ctures  I: YES_X_NO  M— Let i2/19/06  OOS -144  elopment Department. The mpleted and a Certificate of uilding Code).  mply with any and all codes,

(Pink: Building Department)

ACCEPTED SYNL WENDER SHUNN L.C.E. SATE AND DENSITY EASENESS 24, THE PROPERTY OF STREET, STREET 21.21 110.87 22,73 4 L.C.E. 24, THERESA LANE i. E.E. 2 .76.42 L.C.E. 2463/2 There sa Ln TRACT [ R=342' - L.C.E. L.C.E. ,6+ +2 L.C.E. 24, L.C.E. 0 22.92.9 .5. 12.25 (O) L.C.E.